

30.04.2025
Court No.652
Item No.109
sudipta

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

C.O. 3160 of 2024

**Suprakash Satpati
Vs.
Ranjit Karmakar & Ors.**

Mr. Sounak Mondal

...for the petitioner

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner is seeking accommodation as Mr. Shounak Bhattacharyaa is not available.
2. List on 7th of May, 2025.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)