

03.12.2025
Court No.42
Item No.4
sudipta

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

C.O. 3160 of 2024

**Suprakash Satpati
Vs.
Ranjit Karmakar & Ors.**

Ms. Bipasha Bhattacharyya

...for the petitioner

1. Mr. Sounak Bhattacharya, learned counsel for the petitioner, is stated to be on his legs before the learned Division Bench.
2. Let the matter appear on 22nd December, 2025.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)