

20.03.2026

Sl no. 1

Ct no. 42

P.M.

C.O. 3160 OF 2024

Suprakash Satpati

- Vs -

Ranjit Karmakar & Ors.

1. The matter has been listed under the category
“To be Mentioned” as there is inadvertent error
in mentioning the case number.
2. Let CRR 3160 of 2024 be read as C.O. 3160 of
2024.
3. Remaining contents shall remain the same.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)